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Sara counted 12 stars. 
Maria counted 8 stars. 
How many more stars 
did Sara count than 
Maria?

Jack picked up 7 old 
cans. Robert picked up 
3 old cans. How many 
more cans did Jack pick 
up?

David had 12 bottles of 
Coca-Cola. He gave 4 
to his friends. How many 
does he have left?

April finds 7 seashells. 
Jenna finds 8 more shells. 
How many shells do they 
find in all?

3 1 + 9 4 = 1 5
+ 2 3

1 0
+ 5 5

3 nickels  2 dimes

35¢ 25¢ 40¢

Which number has a 1 in 
the ones place?

541 154 415

6  ____  6

< = >

word root scrib can mean write scribble, scribe

3 8
+ 9 1

5 4
+ 1 4
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Hunter made 14 cups of 
butterscotch pudding. He 
gave 2 cups to his 
grandmother. He gave 3 
cups to his mother. How 
many cups of pudding did 
he have left?

Max planted an oak tree 
in his yard. It was 2 feet 
tall. It grew and grew. 
One year later the tree 
was 6 feet tall. How many 
feet did the tree grow in 
one year?

7 6
+ 1 1 09 30 3

4
567

8
9
10

11 12 1
2

The workers picked up 59 
pounds of trash in the first 
hour. In the second hour 
they picked up 104 
pounds of trash. How 
much more trash did they 
pick up in the second 
hour?7 5

- 2 3

How many weekend days are 
there in three full weeks?

8 2
+ 2 7

ciald

could

kudd

cuol
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Emily had eight 
stickers. She gave 
three stickers to her 
friend Mary. How 
many stickers does 
Emily have left?

8 - 3 =

She has
stickers left.

Rose had three toy 
boats. She got two 
more toy boats. How 
many toy boats does 
she have now?

3 + 2 =

She has
toy boats.

David has two cats. 
He also has one dog. 
How many pets does 
he have in all?

2 + 1 =

He has
pets.

Here is an example of shade box subtraction:

- =

Complete this shade box subtraction.

10

-

- 4

=

=
7 tens and 6 ones

706 76 7

9 tens and 7 ones

9 7 97

3 is more than

2 4 3

CORN O I C O R N O C O O G X K S D C L C O O R N

THIRD D T H R D H N I V T H E R D B G T H I R D D

MAKE S L O E X M K A E M A E M M A M A K E K K K

coold

cold

cald

cild

nine

six
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Jack has 7 books. He 
gets 3 more for his 
birthday. How many 
books does he have in 
all?

Wendy has 2 coins. 
They equal 50¢. What 
coins does Wendy have?

Maria has seven birds. 
Megan has three dogs. 
How many more pets 
does Maria have?

Complete the patterns.

1 3 5 1 3 5 1 3

6 9 9 6 9 9 6 9
three

3 2 11

6 is more than

6 7 5

3 tens and 9 ones

790 93 39

= 1 ¢

How much?

¢

come

coome

kum

comi
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horizontal flip vertical flip no flip

horizontal flip vertical flip no flip

horizontal flip vertical flip no flip

horizontal flip vertical flip no flip

horizontal flip vertical flip no flip

horizontal flip vertical flip no flip
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clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn

clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn

clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn

clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn

clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn

clockwise turn counterclockwise turn no turn
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8
Whole

Parts

9
Whole

Parts

5
Whole

Parts

10
Whole

Parts

7
3

Whole

Parts

____ and 3

make 7.
14

2Whole

Parts

2 and ____

make 14.

13
6

Whole

Parts

____ and 6

make 13.
12

8Whole

Parts

8 and ____

make 12.
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Name:
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Rosa has 2 younger sisters.  Rosa 
decides to give 3 stuffed animals to 
each of her 2 younger sisters.  After 
she does this, Rosa still has 11 stuffed 
animals left.  How many stuffed 
animals did Rosa start out with?

 
Nine minus two is __________.
 
 
__________ is two less than nine.

Rose bought 8 treats for her dog at 
the pet store.  After 11 days she only 
has 3 treats left.  Assuming her dog 
ate the ones missing, how many treats 
has her dog eaten?

Anna is playing MudVille, a fun new 
game.  She has 8 coins.  After she 
went to the MudVille shop to buy stuff, 
she had 5 coins left.  Can you figure 
out how many coins she spent at the 
store?

David is playing MudVille, a fun new 
game.  He has 9 coins.  He wants to 
buy as many Power Bursts as he can.  
Each Power Burst costs 3 coins.  What 
is the largest number of Power Bursts 
that David can buy?
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+

9

5 4

+

4 3

+

9 8

+

5 2

+

7 6

+

7 6

+

2 5

+

4 3

7 + = 11 + 5 = 12 + 6 = 8

9 + = 11 + 3 = 5 3 + = 11

7 + = 14 + 9 = 13 + 5 = 7

+ 4 = 13 4 + = 11 6 + = 14

4
7+

3
3+

8
6+

6
4+

7
5+

5
5+

4
9+

9
7+

3
8+

9
6+

9
7+

3
9+

3
7+

2
5+

7
2+

2
4+

8
3+

5
5+
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3
8+

1
1+

4
2+

9
7+

3
5+

4
3+

4
9+

1
3+

2
7+

6
6+

5
4+

8
2+

9
5+

5
2+

6
2+

7
3+

9
3+

7
6+

1+
6

2+
11

7
8+
5

4+
21

4
1+
5

9
+

51

8
8+
6

2
+

01

3
+

4

2
4+
6

7+
8

1
4+
5

7
7+
4

3
+

7

7
+

9
3+
9

1
+

6

7
9+
6

1+
01

2
+

3

3
+

21

8
+

71

5
8+
3

5
+

41

4
4+
8

8+
41

3
+

01

3
6+
9

3+
8

5+
9

2
+

7

9
+

31

2
3+
5

1
+

3

5
+

01
6+
11
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Complete the pattern.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Complete the pattern.

5 10 15 20 25 30

8 10 12 14 16 18

10 15 20 25 30 35
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Complete the pattern.

5 6 7 8 9

12 16 20 24 28

9 12 15 18 21

20 24 28 32 36

Complete the pattern.

4 5 6 7 8

10 15 20 25 30

10 12 14 16 18
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Add 1 or 10.

33 14 27 46 22

44 19 32 18 47

34 28 15 35 41

21 38 11 26
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Fill in the numbers.

25

35 96

55 78

52

12

75

39

42

41

40 78

30 82 97

58
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.
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Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 
1 through 4.  The first box is done.

2 4 1 3

3 1

1 2

4

Each row, column, and box must have 4 different 
pictures.

4 1

2

2 3 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11 - 6 =

11 - 6 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6 - = 3

6 - = 3

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

15 - = 13

15 - = 13

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8 - = 1

8 - = 1

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

10 - = 4

10 - = 4

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14 - = 8

14 - = 8
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 - 2 =

16 - 2 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6 - = 0

6 - = 0

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

12 - = 5

12 - = 5

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 7 = 6

- 7 = 6

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 5 = 10

- 5 = 10

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 3 = 14

- 3 = 14
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Start each with 6.

Write 1 more

Write 1 less

Write 10 more

Read the word.
Clap your hand for each syllable.
How many syllables?

farmer

1 2 3 4 5

+ =

Write a word that has the same vowel sound.  Draw a picture of your word.

a cat a cake

7 - 5

a c a n
b l k a
n a r e
r h x a

Word Bank
can are

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 + = 3

tens ones

Number = 
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Color in the months that make you think of autumn.

January February March April
May June July August

September October November December

Write the words into the boxes.

fry dime sink see saw team then cold stew

p g n z n s p t t m t t
n e m o v j n p o t h t
t o t u m y t m e e p v
w m h k e t c a h m j n
e u n m w e h t g g e e
t o w t l h u p t w t n

Look for these words BACKWARDS in the 
word search:

men top two
the

eight

8 4 9

5 is more than

4 6 5

word root circum can mean around circumvent, circumvention, circumventive

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 - = 3

Write the missing sign.

8 6 = 14

kiwl

kewl

cill

call

k r r t d b
r e d k m i
b l a c k k
c e t f t r

Word Bank
red black
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2 less than 3

5 1 7 0

4 more than 24 is ____.

Skill: Subtraction Skill: Numbers to 1,000

zero, one, two, three, four, five

What number comes after four?

two three one five

5 is __________ 6

less than equal to

more than

Skill: Numbers to 5 Skill: Addition

Which number completes the number 

pattern?

4 , ? , 6 , 7

4 5 10 8

57 in word form

fifty-seven sixty-seven

seventy-five

five hundred seven

Skill: Numbers to 10 Skill: Numbers to 1,000

Which of these gives 5?

5 + 3 2 + 2 + 2 3 + 2

6 + 3

Write the number 63 in word 
form.

Skill: Addition and Subtraction Skill: Numbers to 1,000
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Anne has four candy 
bars. She buys two 
more. How many 
candy bars does she 
have in all?

Peter made six 
snowballs for his fort. 
Jason made nine 
snowballs. How many 
snowballs did they 
make in all?

Jack, Hunter, and 
Robert went to the zoo.
Jack saw eight 
penguins. Hunter saw 
nine penguins. Robert 
saw four penguins. 
How many penguins 
did they see in all?

The girls picked 4 
apples, 3 peaches, and 
5 pears. How many 
apples and pears did 
they pick?

Mrs. Martinez made 
butterscotch pudding. 
She put it in 12 cups. 
Jason and his twin 
brother each ate 1 cup. 
Jason's father ate 3 
cups. How many cups 
of pudding were left?

Nathan went fishing 
with his father. Nathan 
caught some fish. His 
father caught 6 fish. 
They caught 10 fish in 
all. How many fish did 
Nathan catch?
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Complete the pattern.

9 12 15 18 21 24 27

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 6 8 10 12 14 16

16 20 24 28 32 36 40

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Subtract 1 or 10.

17

57

33

37 35

Fill in the blank with a number.

< 47 < 19 < 72

= 44 > 64 36 <

word root spec can mean look spectacle, spectator
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